
Time Wednesday, 1/11 Thursday 1/12 Friday, 1/13 Saturday, 1/14

8:30-9:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00 Growth plan

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00 Slack Real-time polling Week summary, call to action, closing 
assessment 

color code career and personal skills alumni/expert content reflection workshops

biotech and engineeringTechGirlz                                             

Lunch
Networking lunch

startups
Hololens demonstration 

Casual meeting with CPD staff

Remote collaboration and ed tech

Peer panel: Praxis and internships 

Alum panel

startup case study,

Lunch 

Extra time for move from dorms

Design Thinking 

digital self-marketing         

Introductions, motivation Web services

Lunch 


	Term Schedule



