Time	Wednesday, 1/11	Thursday 1/12	Friday, 1/13	Saturday, 1/14	
8:30-9:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
9:00-9:30			Extra time for move from dorms	startup case study,	
9:30-10:00			Extra time for move from domis		
10:00-10:30	Introductions, motivation	Web services	Remote collaboration and ed tech		
10:30-11:00	Intioductions, motivation	Wen Services	Remote conaboration and co toon	Growth plan	
11:00-11:30			Design Thinking	Alum panel	
11:30-12:00					
12:00-12:30	Lunch			Networking lunch	
12:30-1:00		Lunch	Lunch		
1:00-1:30			Lunoii		
1:30-2:00					
2:00-2:30			Hololens demonstration	startups	
2:30-3:00	TechGirlz	biotech and engineering		Startapo .	
3:00-3:30	TGOTTOTILE	Diotecti and originoching	Casual meeting with CPD staff		
3:30-4:00			Oastal filecting with Or D stall	Peer panel: Praxis and internships	
4:00-4:30			digital self-marketing		
4:30-5:00	Slack	Real-time polling	digital Self-marketing	Week summary, call to action, closing assessment	
		+			
	1	1			
color code	career and personal skills	alumni/expert content	reflection	workshops	
 '			1		
<u> </u>		1			